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Place_Name Office_Location City_Name Zip CodePCT

West End Park Community House 250 SW 60 Ave Miami 33144465.0

Eden Eglise Adventist DU 7th Jour 7777 N. Miami Ave Miami 33150498.0

Liberty Square Community Center 6304 NW 14 Ave Miami 33147499.0

Jesse J. McCrary Jr. Elementary School 514 NW 77 St Miami 33150501.0

Legion Memorial Park 6447 NE 7 Ave Miami 33138502.0

H U D 1407 NW 7 St Miami 33125503.0

Legion Memorial Park 6447 NE 7 Ave Miami 33138504.0

St. Matthew Freewill Baptist Church 6700 NW 2 Ave Miami 33150505.0

Edison Courts Community Center 325 NW 62 St Miami 33150506.0

Thena C. Crowder Elementary School 757 NW 66 St Miami 33150507.0

Liberty Square Community Center 6304 NW 14 Ave Miami 33147508.0

The Universal Church of The Kingdom of God 3501 W Flagler St Miami 33135509.0

The Universal Church Kingdom of God 3501 W Flagler St Miami 33135510.0

Jordan Grove Baptist Church 5946 NW 12 Ave Miami 33127511.0

St. Paul Institutional AME Church 1892 NW 51 Ter Miami 33142512.0

iTech @ Thomas A. Edison Educational Center 6101 NW 2 Ave Miami 33127514.0

Toussaint Louverture Elementary School 120 NE 59 St Miami 33137515.0

Morningside Park 750 NE 55 Ter Miami 33137516.0

Archbishop Curley Notre Dame Prep 4949 NE 2 Ave Miami 33137517.0

Church of God Prophecy #1 4528 NW 1 Ave Miami 33127518.0

Shadowlawn Elementary School 149 NW 49 St Miami 33127519.0

Carrie P. Meek Art Center 1350 NW 50 St Miami 33142520.0

Edison Towers 5821 NW 7 Ave Miami 33127521.0

Moore Park 765 NW 36 St Miami 33127522.0

Ebenezer United Methodist Church 2001 NW 35 St Miami 33142523.0

Beth David Congregation 2625 SW 3 Ave Miami 33129524.0

Curtis Park Community House 1901 NW 24 Ave Miami 33125526.0

Juan P. Duarte Park 1776 NW 28 St Miami 33142527.0

Allapattah Branch Library 1799 NW 35 St Miami 33142528.0

Jose De Diego Middle School 3100 NW 5 Ave Miami 33127529.0

Comstock Elementary School 2420 NW 18 Ave Miami 33142530.0

Claude Pepper Community Center II 750 NW 18 Ter Miami 33136531.0

Christ Episcopal Church 3481 Hibiscus St Miami 33133532.0

Culmer Neighborhood Service Center 1600 NW 3 Ave Miami 33136533.0

Miami Fire Station #2 1901 N Miami Ave Miami 33136534.0

Paul Laurence Dunbar K-8 Center 505 NW 20 St Miami 33127535.0

Phillis Wheatley Elementary School 1801 NW 1 Pl Miami 33136536.0

Eugenio Maria De Hostos Ctr 2902 NW 2 Ave Miami 33127537.0

Cameron House 412 NE 22 St Miami 33137538.0

Comstock Elementary School 2420 NW 18 Ave Miami 33142540.0

First Presbyterian Church 609 Brickell Ave Miami 33131541.0

Jack Orr Senior Center 550 NW 5 St Miami 33128542.0

H U D 1407 NW 7 St Miami 33125543.0

Trinity Cathedral Hall 464 NE 16 St Miami 33132544.0

Polish American Club of Miami, Inc. 1250 NW 22 Ave Miami 33125545.0

Miami City Hall 3500 Pan American Dr Miami 33133546.0

Miami Fire Station #7 314 Beacom Blvd Miami 33135547.0
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Miami-Dade County Auditorium 2901 W Flagler St Miami 33135548.0

Kensington Park Elementary School 711 NW 30 Ave Miami 33125549.0

Miami Fire Fighter Benevolent Association 2980 NW S River Dr Miami 33125550.0

Grapeland Park 1550 NW 37 Ave Miami 33125551.0

Armando Badia Senior Center 25 Tamiami Blvd Miami 33144552.0

Robert King High Community House 7025 W Flagler St Miami 33144553.0

Iglesia Bautista De Renovacion Cristiana 50 NW 51 Pl Miami 33126554.0

Residential Plaza 5617 NW 7 St Miami 33126556.0

Iglesia El Buen Samaritano 4585 W Flagler St Miami 33134557.0

Kinloch Park Community Center 455 NW 47 Ave Miami 33126558.0

Ebenezer Freewill Baptist Church 4111 SW 4 St Miami 33134559.0

Kinloch Park Middle School 4340 NW 3 St Miami 33126560.0

Iglesia Bautista Resurreccion 2323 SW 27 Ave Miami 33145561.0

Jose Marti Park Gymnasium 434 SW 3 Ave Miami 33130563.0

Hispanic Branch Library 1398 SW 1 St Miami 33135564.0

Riverside Elementary School 1190 SW 2 St Miami 33130565.0

Jose Marti Park Gymnasium 434 SW 3 Ave Miami 33130566.0

Simpson Park Recreation Building 55 SW 17th Rd Miami 33129567.0

Simpson Park Recreation Building 55 SW 17th Rd Miami 33129568.0

Stanley Axlrod UTD Towers, Inc. 1809 Brickell Ave Miami 33129569.0

Coral Way K-8 Center 1950 SW 13 Ave Miami 33145570.0

El Cordero Presbyterian Church 2091 SW 14 Ave Miami 33145571.0

Shenandoah Elementary School 1023 SW 21 Ave Miami 33135572.0

Rene Janero Recreation Center 1800 SW 21 Ave Miami 33145573.0

Rene Janero Recreation Center 1800 SW 21 Ave Miami 33145574.0

Smathers Senior Center 1040 SW 29 Ct Miami 33135575.0

Coral Gate Park Community Center 1415 SW 32 Ave Miami 33145576.0

Frankie S. Rolle Service Center 3750 S Dixie Hwy Miami 33133577.0

Providence Road/Coral Baptist Church 2732 SW 32 Ave Miami 33133578.0

Silver Bluff Elementary School 2609 SW 25 Ave Miami 33133579.0

Jesse J. McCrary Jr. Elementary School 514 NW 77 St Miami 33150580.0

Little Havana Housing Project #1 1759 SW 5 St Miami 33135581.0

Museum of Science 3280 S. Miami Ave Miami 33129582.0

Miami Fire Station #8 2975 Oak Ave Miami 33133583.0

Frankie S. Rolle Service Center 3750 S. Dixie Highway Miami 33133584.0

Elizabeth Virrick Park 3255 Plaza St Miami 33133585.0

Miami-Dade Water & Sewer Authority 3575 S. Le Jeune Rd Miami 33133586.0

Plymouth Congregational Church 3400 Devon Rd Miami 33133587.0

Allapattah Branch Library 1799 NW 35 St Miami 33142588.0

Allapattah Branch Library 1799 NW 35 St Miami 33142589.0

Malcolm Ross Senior Center 2800 NW 18 Ave Miami 33142591.0

Curtis Park Community House 1901 NW 24 Ave Miami 33125592.0

Citrus Grove Middle School 2153 NW 3 St Miami 33125593.0

Juan P. Duarte Park 1776 NW 28 St Miami 33142594.0

Juan P. Duarte Park 1776 NW 28 St Miami 33142595.0

Miami Fire Station #7 314 Beacom Blvd Miami 33135596.0

Moore Park 765 NW 36 St Miami 33127597.0

Moore Park 765 NW 36 St Miami 33127598.0
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Eugenio Maria De Hostos Ctr. 2902 NW 2 Ave Miami 33127599.0

Knights of Columbus Miami Council 1726 3601 S Miami Ave Miami 33133624.0

Jack Orr Senior Center 550 NW 5 St Miami 33128655.0

Jack Orr Senior Center 550 NW 5 St Miami 33128656.0

Trinity Cathedral Hall 464 NE 16 St Miami 33132658.0

Trinity Cathedral Hall 464 NE 16 St Miami 33132659.0

El Cordero Presbyterian Church 2091 SW 14 Ave Miami 33145667.0

Simpson Park Recreation Building 55 SW 17th Rd Miami 33129668.0

Iglesia Adventista del Septimo Dia 862 SW 4 St Miami 33130669.0

Miami-Dade County Auditorium 2901 W Flagler St Miami 33135670.0

Kinloch Park Middle School 4340 NW 3 St Miami 33126971.0

Kinloch Park Community Center 455 NW 47 Ave Miami 33126974.0

Claude Pepper Community Center II 750 NW 18 Ter Miami 33136975.0

Paul Laurence Dunbar K-8 Center 505 NW 20 St Miami 33127976.0

Morningside K-8 Academy 6620 NE 5 Ave Miami 33138978.0

Comstock Elementary School 2420 NW 18 Ave Miami 33142980.0

Allapattah Neighborhood Service Ctr 1897 NW 20 St Miami 33142981.0

Trinity Cathedral Hall 464 NE 16 St Miami 33132982.0

Trinity Cathedral Hall 464 NE 16 St Miami 33132983.0

Miami Fire Station #4 1105 SW 2 Ave Miami 33130984.0

Jack Orr Senior Center 550 NW 5 St Miami 33128985.0

Curtis Park Community House 1901 NW 24 Ave Miami 33125987.0

H U D 1407 NW 7 St Miami 33125989.0

H U D 1407 NW 7 St Miami 33125990.0

St. Dominic Gardens Inc. 5849 NW 7 St Miami 33126991.0

St. Dominic Gardens Inc. 5849 NW 7 St Miami 33126992.0

Vizcaya Village Garage 3250 S Miami Ave Miami 33129993.0

Ebenezer Freewill Baptist Church 4111 SW 4 St Miami 33134994.0

Knights of Columbus Miami Council 1726 3601 S. Miami Ave Miami 33133995.0

Vizcaya Village Garage 3250 S Miami Ave Miami 33129996.0

Polish American Club of Miami, Inc. 1250 NW 22 Ave Miami 33125997.0

Morningside Park 750 NE 55 Ter Miami 33137999.0
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